Delhi Public School
Bulandshahr

im Cambridge Assessment
“‘ international Education

Schouat of internationa! Education

Cambridge mtematonal School

RDelhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rcute for Senior Students (w.e.f, 02™ April 2025)

Route No. 01 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT5854

Name of Driver : Naresh Kuinar (Mob: 9719953700)

Name of Lady Attendant: Priti (Mob: 8394914155)

. S.NO | BUS STOP PICK UP TIME | DROP TIME

1 PANCHWATI 6:40AM | 3:05PM
2 | NEW SHIV PURI | 642AM 3:02 PM
EN N.R PUBLIC SCHOOL | 650AM 3:00 PM

[ a4 ] JEW.AR ADDA | 655AM | 2:53PM
5 PADAM KI PULIYA 6:56 AM 2:52 PM

. 6 | KGTWALI | 658AM | 250PM
| 7 | DELHIPUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 7:30 AM 2:10 PM

o L

(Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gaurav Sharma)
Trensport 1/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C



gn Cambridge Assessment

Delhi Public School
5 intersational Education

éj Bulandshahe

School of intemational Education

Cambridge Intemational Schoc

Pelhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rcute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02" April 2025)

Route No. 02 Area : Sikandrabad Region

Bus No.:UP-13/CT9626
Name of Driver : Chhattarp:| Singh (9761270026)
Name of Lady Attendant: Jc ti (Mob: 9758263075)

S.NO | BLiS STOP | PICKUPTIME | DROP TIME |
| 1 | BEHINDROAUWAYSBUSSTAND | 6 .40 AM | 3:00 PM |
2 AN | 645AM | 2:59PM |
| 3 | GOVT HOSPITAL | 6:50 AM 2:55PM
4| PANCHWATI HALL | 6:55AM | 2:50 PM
5 | SD N COLONY | 7:00AM 2:45 PM ;'
.6 | B ME GA MART | 710AM | 2:35 PM |
7 CHAND:'RU JAIL LINE | 7:20AM | 220PM |
__ 8 | DELHIPUBLICSC 100L BULANDSHAHR | 7 :30 AM 2:0PM |

yo s
( Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gaurav Sharnia)
Trensport I/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C
el
/%
4




Y B Cambridye Assessment

L, Delhi Public School
g‘.‘ international Education

okt
ég Bulandshahr

Schaol of International Education

Cambridge lrtemationsl Schoo

1Jelhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rc ute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02™ April 2025)

Route No. 03 Area : Local Bulandshahr
Bus No.:UP-13/BT0430

Name of Driver : Dharmesh ‘Mob: 7078651589

Name of Lady Attendant: G fanwati (Mob: 9528959919)

| S.NO | B JS STOP |_PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME |
1 | FEMA.E HOSPITAL | es0AM | 230em
2 LALLAB/BU CHALRAHA | 642AM | 2:32pM
|3 | JUDGES..OMPCUND -1 . 645AM | 235 PM
4 PCLICE LINE | 647AM 2:40PM
5 | Dba.colony . 6:55AM 2:47PM |
6 PRALRITI VIHAR I| 7:05AM | 2:57pM |
7 b NEGKaNTH 7A0AM 302PM
_f L AAZSVIKASCOLONY ZASAM | 307 pM
s KRISHNAPALACE _ 720AM | 312pM
L. ZXFIBIYION GROUND | 730AM 35PM |
11| SING! {AL SWEETS | 7:31 AM =! 3:17PM |
|12 | DELHIPUBLIC S(HOOL BULANDSHAHR _730AM | 2:10PM

o >
( Mr. inil Gupta) (Dmav Sharrha)
Tri nsport 1/C Headmaster/Transport Duty I/C



\» Dethi Public Schoot
Bulandshahr

x N Cambridge Assessment
g Internationat Education

Schoot of intemnationg! Education Cambridge Intemational School

Lelhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rcute for Junior Students (w.e.f. 02™ April 2025)

Route No. 04 (Jr) Area : Khurja Region

Bus No.:UP-13/BT8439
Name of Driver : Ramveer (:Mlob: 9761144254)
Name of Lady Attendant: M anisha (Mob: 9720289073)

| S.NO BiJS STOP PICKUPTIME | DROP TIME J
1 JEV/AR ADDA 7:30 AM 2:24 PM
2 N.R PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:32 AM 2:22 PM _‘
3 NEW SHIV PURI 7:33 AM 2:19PM |
4 PAVCHWATI 7:35 AM 2:17PM |
|5 MAHARAJA AGRASEN SCHOOL 7:40 AM 2:13PM
6 VAISHAL _ 7:2AM | 211PM
7 MURAF.| LAL KA PECH | 7:44AM | 2:09PM |
|8 KAKRALA . 7:46AM | 2:07PM |
9 KAE ADI BAZAR 747AM | 2:06PM |
10 MURARI LA.. KI DHARMSHALA . 748AM | 2:04PM

11 PI..LI KOTHI i 750 AM | 2:02PM

12 JATIYA HOSPITAL 7:51 AM 2:00 PM

13 NAV DL RGA MANDIR 7:53 AM 158PM

14 KALIND! KUNJ 7:55 AM 1:54PM

15 NE W TEHSIL 7558 AM | 1:51PM
16 PA ASU ADDA 803 AM | 1:46PM
17 ROADW.AYS BUS STAND 805 AM | 1.44PM
18 RAFFAM INTER COLLEGE 8:07 AM 1:42 PM

19 MU#DA KHERA 8:09 AM 1:40 PM

20 BiJLI GRID ) 8:15 AM 1:38 PM

21 MAMAN FLYOVER 8:25 AM 1:30PM |
| 22 | DELHIPUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR 8:40 AM 1:10PM |

-

{ Mr. Anil Gupta)
Trensport I/C

Headmaster/\Transport Duty 1/C



Cambridge Assessment

Defhi Public School
-3 Intarnational Education

Bulandshake

Cambridge Intemational Scheol

:Jelhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rcute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02™ April 2025)

School of intemational Education

Route No. 05 Area : Shikarpur Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT6054

Name of Driver : Surendra «umar(Mob: 7078651589)

Name of Lady Attendant: Saobha (Mob: 8958762125)

| S.NO | BJS STOP PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME |
1 ADARSH SCH00L SHIKARPUR 6:35AM | 3:20PM
| 2 | S£LEMPUR _ 6:45AM 3:05PM
3 | C HITSON . 7:00AM 2:50 PM
4 M'RZAPUR . 7:15AM 2:35PM
| 5 | NAYA GOAN 7:17 AM 2:33PM
6 | MODEL §UBLIC SCHOOL _ 725AM | 2:23PM |
7 | PUSPANJALI HOSPITAL | 7:26AM - | 222PM |
| 8 | RELIANCE PETROL PUMP L 727AM | 221em
5 MANSAROVARCOLONY | 7:28AM | 220PM |
|10 | OELHIPUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | _ 735AM | 2:10PM
@)}& A w//ﬁ(
(Mr Anil Gupta) {Dr. Gauray Sharimia)

Trensport 1/C Headmaster/Transport Duty I/C



By Cambridge Assessment

., Beihi Public School
E international Education

Bulandshahr

Cambridge Intemationa! Schooi

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rc:ute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02™ April 2025)

School of Intermnatinnal Education

Route No. 06 Area : Sikandrabad Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT6220

Name of Driver : Akbar Ali {Mob: 8881828306)

Name of Lady Attendant: L:ta Devi (Mob: 9917928315)

S.NO BUS STOP | PICK UP TIME DROPTIME |
1 KAZARIA 6:40AM | 3:05PM
2 JCKHABAD 6:53 AM 2:59 PM
3 HIRDEYPUR 6:54 AM 2:57 PM
4 SANWLI 6:55 AM 2: 55 PM

5 PETROL PUMP DANKOR ROAD 700AM | 2:50PM
6 TEHSIL 7:01 AM 2: 46 PM

7 VI;AY DWAR 702AM | 2:45PM

8 YASHFAJ HOSPITAL 7:03 AM 2:44PM
9 JAN:A MASZID 7:06 AM 2:40 PM
10 KHURJA GATE CHOWKI 7:08 AM 2:38 PM
11 KUTE KI KABAR 7:09 AM 2:36 PM
12 SD M COLONY 7:11 AM 2:33 PM
13 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR 7:35 AM 2:10 PM

{ Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gaurgv S;ﬁ

Traasport I/C Headmaster/Ttansport Duty 1/C




il Cambridge Assessment

L, Belhi Public Schoot
B International Education

Bulandshahr

Cambridge Internatonal Schoo!

Schoot of intsmational Ecucation

1)elhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rc ute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02™ April 2025)

Route No. 07 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT 6219

Name of Driver : Saleem Ah.nad (Mob: 8307048104)

Name of Lady Attendant: A ka (Mob: 9760701352)

| S.NO | BUSSTOP " PICK UP TIME DROPTIME

1 | MAHARAJA AGRASEN SCHOOL . 6:40AM | 3:10PM
2 | GOENKA COLONY | 6:55AM 3:00PM |
3 | KABLDIBAZAAR | 7:00AM 3:00PM
4 SUBIASH ROAD . 7:01AM | 301PpM
5 SA&Jl MANDI . 7:02AM | 301PM
6 | GU-UDWARA . 7:03AM | 3:01pM |
.8 | _ MUIDA KHERA __ 706AM | 2:40PM
7 | NEHRUPUR CHUNGI . 707AM | 2:38PM |
|9 | DELHIPUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 7:35AM | 2:10PM |

( Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gaurav Sharma)
Trzasport [/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C



Dathi Public School i Cambridge Assessment
Bulandshahey " @y Intornationat Education

School of international Education Camtridge Indemnational Schoo!

:)elhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rc ute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02™ April 2025)

Route No. 08 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT 9252

Name of Driver : Kaushal K..mar (Mob: 8218553302)

Name of Lady Attendant: Vinita (Mob: 9690142062)

-

| S.NO | BLS STOP  PICKUPTIME |  DROP TIME
1 | MURAR; LAL KA PACH . 640AM | 3:10PM |
2 FATIC WALIGATE 6:48AM | 3:07 PM |
3 WURARI LAL < DHARAMSHALA 6:50AM 3:02 PM
w SHAHE ED CHOWK 6:55AM | 2:56PM |
5 JEWAR ADDA . 657AM | 2:54PM |
6 | PADAI KI PULIYA 7:00AM | 2:52 PM |
7]  KCTWALL | 7.02AM 2:50 PM i
8 | DIHIPUBLICSCI0OL BULANDSHAHR | 7:35AM | 2:10 PM

{ Mr. Anif Gupta) (DérG\:J)av Sm)

Trz asport I/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C



B f Cambridge Assessment
% f? intornational Education

Dethi Public Schaot
Bulandshahr

School of Internationat Education

Cambridge biemational Schoo!

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr
Route Chart
Bus rc ute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02™ April 2025)

Route No. 09 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT 6254

Name of Driver : Bunty Kurvar (Mob: 9756989527)

Name of Lady Attendant: C1armanti Devi (Mob: 9870829811)

| S.NO | LUSSTOP | pickupTiME | DRoP TIME
| 1 NEHAR COLONY 6:45AM | 3:08PM
[ . 0] e - e
2 | TEA: HER COLONY 6:47AM | 3:06PM
. 3 | PiNCHWAT] | 6:50AM | 3:.03PM |
Y =AY T e T ——————

4 | 'N.R. SCHOOL | 652AM | 3:01PM |
> | PLIKOTHI | 657AM | 2:56PM |
| G_T}___ ___ MURARINAGAR _ T:00AM | 2:53PM |
Al NAY C URGA MANDIR . 7:02AM | 2:51pMm |
S T T T == T
8 | keawDikun _T:06AM | 2:47PM |
9| KJAOFFICE _ | 709am | 243PM |
LR PA1ASU ADDA i— 7Z11AM | 2:42PM
———— CHAMEL HOUSEGTROAD | 71 am _2a1PM
12 . ROADWAYSBUS STAND | 743AM_ | 240AM
.13 |  DELHIPUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 7:35AM | 2:10PM |

{ Mr Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gauray Sharma)
Tre nsport I/C Headmaster/Transport Duty I/C



iy Dethi Public School N3 Cambridge Assessment
@ Bulandshahyr m!m Internationat Education

Cambridge intemational School

School of Internationat Education

1elhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rc ute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02™ April 2025)

Route No. 10 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT6154

Name of Driver : Gajendra ingh (Mob: 9639402817)

Name of Lady Attendant: P.yoja (Mob: 9456472414)

SN0 | cussTop | PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME |
1 CITY STATION . 645AM | 2:57PM |

3 | SEWA RAM CHOWKI | 648AM | 2:51PM |

| 3 | MURA.I LAL KA PECH | 6:49AM | 2:50PM |

4 KAEADI BAZAR 6:50AM | 2:47PM |

5 SHA} EED CHOWK 6:51AM | 2:45PM |

6 | JELVAR ADDA | 652AM | 2:42PM

7 -  FOTWALI ___G57AM | 2.40PM l

8 | ROADWAYS BUS STAND | T:00AM | 2:38PM

9 MU NDA KHERA | 7:05AM | 2:35 PM

10 | DELHIPUBLIC S -HOOL BULANDSHAHR | 735AM | 2:10PM

( Mr. Anil Gupta) {Dr. Gauray Sharima)

Tre nsport I/C Headmaster/Tra\wsport Duty 1/C



£, Dethi Public Schoot B E Cambridge Assessment
Bulandshatr %-s? tnternational Education

Cambuidge Intemational School

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rc ute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02" April 2025)

School of international Education

Route No. 11 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT9884

Name of Driver : Ram Gopzi (Mob: 8650725083 )

Name of Lady Attendant: Rzkha (Mob:7302926733)

s.NO BiJS STOP | PICKUPTIME . DROPTIME
1 JEWAR ADDA 6:55AM 2:56 PM
2 PIi LI KOTHI 6:57 AM 2:54 PM
3 | JATIY A HOSPITAL 6:58 AM | 2:53 PM |
4 NAV DURGA MANDIR | 7:00 AM 2:51 PM |
5 NE A/ TEHSIL | 7:02AM 2:43°M |
. 6 KALINDI KUNJ 7:04AM 2:47 PM |
7 PAHASU ADDA ) 7.06 AM | 2:45 PM |
8 | MUNDAKHERA 7:10 AM 2:40 PM |
| 9 | MAMAN FLYOVER 7:20 AM 2:25 PM
10 | DELHIPUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR |  7:35 AM 2:10 PM
e 4\@/’/
{ Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gaurav|Sharma)
Tre nsport 1/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C
, | "\“J
/&)



R Cambridge Assessment

Deihi Public School :
¢ B Internationat Education

Bulandshahr

School of Intemational Education

Cambridge intemationa School

felhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus rc ute for Senior Students (w.e.f. 02" April 2025)

Route No. 12 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT6354

Name of Driver : Rinku Kun.ar (Mob: 7055074884)

Name of Lady Attendant: Eabita (Mob: 9634255041)

_ S.NO B JS STOP PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME
1 PANCHWATI 6:40 AM 3:08PM
2 NEV! SHIV PURi 6:43 AM 3.05PM
3 | ~ N.R. P1BLIC SCHOOL 6:45 AM 3.01PM
4 JEV/AR ADDA 6:49 AM 2:53 PM
5 Pi LI KOTHI . 6:50 AM 2:52 PM
6 ~ JATIYA HOSPITAL 6:52 AM | 2:50PM |
7 #AV DURGA MANDIR | 6:54 AM 2:48 PN |
8 |  KALIND! KUNJ | 6:58 AM | 2:44 PM |
g NFW TEHSIL | 7.01 AM | 2:43 PM
1w B ~ PAFASU ADDA | 706 AM | 2:383PM
| 11 | ROADWAYS BUS STAND 7:08 AM | 2:36PM
12 | RAFFAM INTER COLLEGE 7:09 AM 2:35 PM |
13 MUZIDA KHERA 7:12 AM 2:32PM
14 BJLIGRID 7:14 AM 2:30PM
15 MAN: AN FLYOVER | 724 AM 2:20PM
16 DELHI PUBLIC S::HOOL BULANDSHAHR 7:35 AM 2:10 PM ﬂ
o 7
{ Mr. Anil Gﬁ) (Dr.&(‘iaura S/h\a/‘r%)

Tre nsport I/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C



